w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Embedded Board
Solder Side
PCIe Mini slot w/ mSATA
On-board DDR3 1066
MHz 2 GB SDRAM
CPU

Specifications
Packing List
Ordering Information
WAFER-CV-D25502/N26002-2017-V10
1 x WAFER-PV-D5252/D4252/N4552 single board computer
1 x Audio cable 1 x Heat spreader
1 x KB/MS cable 1 x Mini jumper pack
1 x Power cable 1 x One Key Recovery CD
1 x Quad RS-232 cable 1 x Utility CD
1 x SATA with 5V output cable 1 x QIG
Part No. Description
WAFER-PV-D5252-R11 3.5” SBC with Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8GHz, DDR3, VGA/LVDS,
dual GbE, USB 2.0 and SATA 3Gb/s, audio, RoHS
WAFER-PV-D4252-R11 3.5” SBC with Intel® Atom™ D425 1.8GHz, DDR3, VGA/LVDS,
dual GbE, USB 2.0 and SATA 3Gb/s, audio, RoHS
WAFER-PV-N4552-R11 3.5” SBC with Intel® Atom™ N455 1.66GHz, DDR3, VGA/
LVDS, dual GbE, USB 2.0 and SATA 3Gb/s, audio, RoHS
19800-004300-100-RS RS-232 & RS-422/485 cable with bracket, 14-pin to two DB-9,
250mm, P=2.0
32001-008600-200-RS Dual-port USB cable, 210mm, P=2.0